APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL BHARTI KRISHNA VIDYA VIHAR

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1130036

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 30019

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE RAVAL BHAVAN NEAR TELANKHEDI GARDEN

TELENKHEDI, DISTT NAGPUR, MAHARASHTRA,
NAGPUR , MAHARASHTRA - 440001

5 PRINCIPAL NAME Chhaya Chaturvedi

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.Sc., B.Ed.

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID bkvv_2006@yahoo.co.in
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9370938665

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER

https://bkvvngp.org/recent-extension-of-affiliation/

AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF
ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS

https://bkvvngp.org/trust-registration/

APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE

https://bkvvngp.org/no-objection-certificate-by-the-
state-govt-ut/

GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER
RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF
APPLICABLE

https://bkvvngp.org/recognition-certificate-under-
rte-act/




5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE https://bkvvngp.org/building-safety-certificate/

AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE https://bkvvngp.org/fire-safety-certificate/

ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED
BY THE SCHOOL FOR

https://bkvvngp.org/deo-certificate/

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://bkvvngp.org/water-health-and-sanitation-
certificates/

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER
NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://bkvvngp.org/fee-structure-session-2021-22/

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://bkvvngp.org/about-us/academic-planner/

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

https://bkvvngp.org/about-us/management/smc/

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

https://bkvvngp.org/about-us/pta-executive-
committee/

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

https://bkvvngp.org/result-analysis/

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :



1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 215 215

RESULT CLASS: Xl

1 2024 39 39

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ

MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ
MTR)

Chhaya Chaturvedi

97
09
33

41

1.5
Mrs. Shrutika Kawadkar

Mrs. Medha Mujumdar, Mrs. Muskan Mirani

100.00

100.00

8093.7128

63 & 2488



3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 7 & 344
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 07
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 07
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION https://youtu.be/feWVDswmXY

OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE

OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 Bhavana Ghube TGT

2 Anita Samudre VICE PRINCIPAL
3 Chhaya Chaturvedi PRINCIPAL
4 Anuja Thakur PGT

5 Jayashree Nimkar PGT

6 Nanda Bose PGT

7 Pritee Bhedi PGT

8 Salja A Kumar TGT

9 Ashwini Rao TGT

10 Chanda Hadke TGT

11 Disha Belani TGT

12 Shubhangi Surpaithankar TGT

13 Anjusha Kharabe TGT

14 Shraddha Borkar TGT

B.Sc.,B.Ed.
M.Sc.Communication Maths
CTET

M.A.Hindi Lit., M.A. History,
B.Ed.

B.Com., M.A,, B.Ed.
B.Sc.,M.C.M.
M.Sc.,B.Ed.
M.Sc.,B.Ed.
M.Sc.,B.Ed.

B.Sc.,B.Ed.,CTET, Certificate in
Vedic Mathematics

M.A., B.Ed.
B.Sc., B.Ed.

B.Sc., B.Ed., Certificate in Vedic
Mathematics

M.A., B.Ed.
M.A., B.Ed.

M.Sc.,B.Ed., Additional B.A.



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Smiriti Fuley
Mamta Dixit
Seema Satankar
Neha Seta

Harsha Singtamkar
Jayashree Raulkar
Jyoti Gandhi
Meghana Nagmote
Medha Tiwari
Priyanka Jain
Reena Dadure

Taj Tabassum
Rashmi Chaoji
Bhavana Sarode
Anjana Rai

Vaishali Tekade

Diksha Fulzele
Noor Hussain
Rehana Qureshi
Shubhangi Salunke
Jyotsna Puranik

Vigya Sharma

Sushma Mohane

Leena Kadukar

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

M.Sc.,B.Ed.

M.Sc., B.Ed.

M.Com., M.A., B.Ed.

M.A., B.Ed.

M.A.,B.Ed.

B.Sc.,B.Ed.

B.A.,B.Ed.

B.A.,B.Ed.

B.Sc.,B.Ed.,M.A.,M.Phil., Ph.d.

M.Sc.,B.Ed.

M.A.,B.Ed.

B.Sc.,B.Ed.

M.Sc.,B.Ed.

B.A.,B.Sc.,B.Ed.

M.A.,B.Ed.

M.Sc.,B.Ed., Additional B.A.,

Montessori

B.Sc., M.A_,B.Ed.

B.Sc., B.Ed.

B.Sc., B.Ed.

B.Sc., B.Ed.

B.Sc., B.Ed., CTET

B.Com., Additional B.A., B.Ed.,

Montessori, CTET

M.A.,B.Ed.,M.Phil.

B.Sc.,B.Ed., CTET



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Shubhangi Mandpe
Darshana Karia
Rakhi Pandey
Kamala lyer

Laxmi Maske
Sankisha Bhalekar
Sujata Rahate
Rashmi lyer
Sahyadri Thosar
Medha Mujumdar
Anushree Chakrabarty
Mangala Ushekwar

Shailesh Deoghare

Ravindra Shende
Prajakta Dharkar
Ritesh Pillewar
Jyoti Gill

Suwarna Choudhari
Vaishali Walke

Sapna Anand

Kiran Bahute
Achanta Jagadamba
Neelima Salodkar

Bhavana Ramdohkar

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

WELLNEES TEACHER

PRT

PRT

TGT

PTI

TGT

PTI

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

NTT

OTHER

NTT

B.A.,M.A.,B.Ed.,CTET
M.Com.,Additional B.A.,B.Ed.
B.A., B.Com., B.Ed.
B.Sc.,B.A.,M.A.,B.Ed.,PGDND
M.A.,B.Ed.,Montessori
M.A.,B.Ed.

M.Sc., B.Ed.

B.A.,B.Ed., Montessori, CTET
B.Sc.,M.Sc.,B.Ed.
B.Com.,B.A.,B.Ed.,Montessori
M.Sc.,B.Ed.

B.A.,Double M.A.,B.Ed.

M.A. Marathi and Political Sc ,
Visharad

B.A.,M.P.Ed.

M.F.A,ATD.

B.A., M.P.Ed.,CCY, D.Y.Ed.
B.A., Music Visharad
M.C.A.,M.Com.,P.G.D.C.A.
M.F.A,ATD.

B.Com., A.T.D., G.D.Ar,
Dip.A.Ed.

B.Com.ll Passed, Montessori
B.Com., Montessori
B.Sc.,B.Ed.,Montessori

M.Com.,Montessori



63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Avinash Hanwate
Omkar Welankar
Sonali Mandavgade
Deepika Wankhede
Kamna Singh
Kalpana Gaur
Archana Lokhande
Kranti Kudwe
Akshay Pal
Veenum Srivastava
Abha Shukla
Mohan Nimbarte

Arti Shebe

Minal Kasnare Patil

Madhumita Kshirsagar

Rashmi Mangrulkar

Chhaya Deshmukh

Sushma Meshram

Nikita Payak

Smt Bhagyashree Siriah

Mrunalini Bhagat
Smita Helonde

Daisy Singh

PTI

PRT

NTT

PRT

TGT

NTT

PTI

TGT

PTI

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

WELLNEES TEACHER

PGT

TGT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PET

TGT

PRT

B.Com.,B.P.Ed.
B.A.,B.Lib.,M.Lib.
B.Sc.,,NTT
B.A.,B.Ed.,Montessori
B.A.,M.C.M.
B.Sc.,Montessori
B.A.,B.P.Ed.,M.P.Ed.
M.A., B.Ed., M.Ed.
B.Com.,B.P.Ed.,M.P.Ed.
M.Sc.,B.Ed., NTT
M.A.,.B.Ed., TET

B.E. Mech., M.Tech.

B.A.,Sangeet Visharad, Sangeet
Upadhyay

B.Com., L.L.B., M.F.A. Kathak,
Visharad

M.com, NTT, learning disablity
certificate, M.A Counselling
Psychology

M.Com, M.Phil, PGDBA, B.Ed
M.A., B.ED

M.Sc

M.C.A.

M.com

M.com., M.P.Ed.

M.A.,B.Ed.

M.C.A.



86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

Anil Pathak

Trupti Kashikar
Ankita Roy Ganguly
Rupali Mishra

Arti Magnani
ROSHNI DAKAHE
Anuradha Shukla
Renuka Dixit

Moon Dutta

Mahua Mondal
Snehal Joshi
Shrutika Kawadkar
Kavita Nagpure
Priyanka Tiwari
Pankaj Shende
Abhishek Narendra Wakil
Megha Verma

Swati Deshpande
Pradnya Fulzele
Poonam Vijay Bagde
Anjali Vijay Kulkarni
Namita Deshpande
Saipriya lyer

Rahul Ravindra Wakekar

Pooja Bharne

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

NTT

NTT

PRT

TGT

NTT

NTT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PRT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A
M.Sc

MA
B.com
M.Sc
B.Ed
B.Ed
ECCED
M.A. Clinic Psychology
B.Ed
B.Ed

M.A
Under Graduate
BCA
B.Com
B.A, MA
B.Sc
B.Sc
MCA
M.com
B.com

M.A



111 Prachi Gosavi OTHER M.A
112 Pooja Modak PRT B.Sc

113 Roshni Gaikwad PRT M.Sc



