# **APPENDIX -IX**

# MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

### A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	BHARTI KRISHNA VIDYA VIHAR
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1130036
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	30019
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	RAVAL BHAVAN NEAR TELANKHEDI GARDEN TELENKHEDI, DISTT NAGPUR, MAHARASHTRA, NAGPUR , MAHARASHTRA - 440001
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Chhaya Chaturvedi
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.Sc., B.Ed.
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	bkvv_2006@yahoo.co.in
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9370938665

# B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://bkvvngp.org/recent-extension-of-affiliation/
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://bkvvngp.org/trust-registration/
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://bkvvngp.org/no-objection-certificate-by-the-state-govt-ut/
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://bkvvngp.org/recognition-certificate-under-rte-act/

5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://bkvvngp.org/building-safety-certificate/
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://bkvvngp.org/fire-safety-certificate/
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://bkvvngp.org/deo-certificate/
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://bkvvngp.org/water-health-and-sanitation-certificates/

### NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

#### C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR
NO.		SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://bkvvngp.org/fee-structure-session-2021-22/
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://bkvvngp.org/about-us/academic-planner/
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://bkvvngp.org/about-us/management/smc/
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://bkvvngp.org/about-us/pta-executive-committee/
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://bkvvngp.org/result-analysis/

# D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	Chhaya Chaturvedi
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	97
	PGT	09
	TGT	33
	PRT	41
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	Mrs. Shrutika Kawadkar
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	Mrs. Medha Mujumdar, Mrs. Muskan Mirani

# RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	215	215	100.00	

### RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	39	39	100.00	

### E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	8093.7128
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	63 & 2488

3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	7 & 344
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	07
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	07
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/f6WVfDswmXY

### F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Bhavana Ghube	TGT	B.Sc.,B.Ed. M.Sc.Communication Maths CTET
2	Anita Samudre	VICE PRINCIPAL	M.A.Hindi Lit., M.A. History, B.Ed.
3	Chhaya Chaturvedi	PRINCIPAL	B.Com., M.A., B.Ed.
4	Anuja Thakur	PGT	B.Sc.,M.C.M.
5	Jayashree Nimkar	PGT	M.Sc.,B.Ed.
6	Nanda Bose	PGT	M.Sc.,B.Ed.
7	Pritee Bhedi	PGT	M.Sc.,B.Ed.
8	Salja A Kumar	TGT	B.Sc.,B.Ed.,CTET, Certificate in Vedic Mathematics
9	Ashwini Rao	TGT	M.A., B.Ed.
10	Chanda Hadke	TGT	B.Sc., B.Ed.
11	Disha Belani	TGT	B.Sc., B.Ed., Certificate in Vedic Mathematics
12	Shubhangi Surpaithankar	TGT	M.A., B.Ed.
13	Anjusha Kharabe	TGT	M.A., B.Ed.
14	Shraddha Borkar	TGT	M.Sc.,B.Ed., Additional B.A.

15	Smriti Fuley	PGT	M.Sc.,B.Ed.
16	Mamta Dixit	TGT	M.Sc., B.Ed.
17	Seema Satankar	PGT	M.Com., M.A., B.Ed.
18	Neha Seta	TGT	M.A., B.Ed.
19	Harsha Singtamkar	PGT	M.A.,B.Ed.
20	Jayashree Raulkar	TGT	B.Sc.,B.Ed.
21	Jyoti Gandhi	TGT	B.A.,B.Ed.
22	Meghana Nagmote	TGT	B.A.,B.Ed.
23	Medha Tiwari	TGT	B.Sc.,B.Ed.,M.A.,M.Phil., Ph.d.
24	Priyanka Jain	TGT	M.Sc.,B.Ed.
25	Reena Dadure	TGT	M.A.,B.Ed.
26	Taj Tabassum	TGT	B.Sc.,B.Ed.
27	Rashmi Chaoji	TGT	M.Sc.,B.Ed.
28	Bhavana Sarode	PRT	B.A.,B.Sc.,B.Ed.
29	Anjana Rai	PRT	M.A.,B.Ed.
30	Vaishali Tekade	PRT	M.Sc.,B.Ed., Additional B.A., Montessori
31	Diksha Fulzele	PRT	B.Sc., M.A.,B.Ed.
32	Noor Hussain	TGT	B.Sc., B.Ed.
33	Rehana Qureshi	PRT	B.Sc., B.Ed.
34	Shubhangi Salunke	PRT	B.Sc., B.Ed.
35	Jyotsna Puranik	TGT	B.Sc., B.Ed., CTET
36	Vigya Sharma	TGT	B.Com., Additional B.A., B.Ed., Montessori, CTET
37	Sushma Mohane	TGT	M.A.,B.Ed.,M.Phil.
38	Leena Kadukar	PRT	B.Sc.,B.Ed., CTET

39	Shubhangi Mandpe	TGT	B.A.,M.A.,B.Ed.,CTET
40	Darshana Karia	PRT	M.Com.,Additional B.A.,B.Ed.
41	Rakhi Pandey	PRT	B.A., B.Com., B.Ed.
42	Kamala lyer	TGT	B.Sc.,B.A.,M.A.,B.Ed.,PGDND
43	Laxmi Maske	PRT	M.A.,B.Ed.,Montessori
44	Sankisha Bhalekar	PRT	M.A.,B.Ed.
45	Sujata Rahate	TGT	M.Sc., B.Ed.
46	Rashmi lyer	PRT	B.A.,B.Ed., Montessori, CTET
47	Sahyadri Thosar	PRT	B.Sc.,M.Sc.,B.Ed.
48	Medha Mujumdar	WELLNEES TEACHER	B.Com.,B.A.,B.Ed.,Montessori
49	Anushree Chakrabarty	PRT	M.Sc.,B.Ed.
50	Mangala Ushekwar	PRT	B.A.,Double M.A.,B.Ed.
51	Shailesh Deoghare	TGT	M.A. Marathi and Political Sc , Visharad
52	Ravindra Shende	PTI	B.A.,M.P.Ed.
53	Prajakta Dharkar	TGT	M.F.A., A.T.D.
54	Ritesh Pillewar	PTI	B.A., M.P.Ed.,CCY, D.Y.Ed.
55	Jyoti Gill	PRT	B.A., Music Visharad
56	Suwarna Choudhari	PRT	M.C.A.,M.Com.,P.G.D.C.A.
57	Vaishali Walke	PRT	M.F.A., A.T.D.
58	Sapna Anand	PRT	B.Com., A.T.D., G.D.Art, Dip.A.Ed.
59	Kiran Bahute	NTT	B.Com.II Passed, Montessori
60	Achanta Jagadamba	NTT	B.Com., Montessori
61	Neelima Salodkar	OTHER	B.Sc.,B.Ed.,Montessori
62	Bhavana Ramdohkar	NTT	M.Com.,Montessori

63	Avinash Hanwate	PTI	R Com R D Ed
			B.Com.,B.P.Ed.
64	Omkar Welankar	PRT	B.A.,B.Lib.,M.Lib.
65	Sonali Mandavgade	NTT	B.Sc.,NTT
66	Deepika Wankhede	PRT	B.A.,B.Ed.,Montessori
67	Kamna Singh	TGT	B.A.,M.C.M.
68	Kalpana Gaur	NTT	B.Sc.,Montessori
69	Archana Lokhande	PTI	B.A.,B.P.Ed.,M.P.Ed.
70	Kranti Kudwe	TGT	M.A., B.Ed., M.Ed.
71	Akshay Pal	PTI	B.Com.,B.P.Ed.,M.P.Ed.
72	Veenum Srivastava	TGT	M.Sc.,B.Ed., NTT
73	Abha Shukla	PRT	M.A.,B.Ed.,TET
74	Mohan Nimbarte	TGT	B.E. Mech., M.Tech.
75	Arti Shebe	PRT	B.A.,Sangeet Visharad, Sangeet Upadhyay
76	Minal Kasnare Patil	PRT	B.Com., L.L.B., M.F.A. Kathak, Visharad
77	Madhumita Kshirsagar	WELLNEES TEACHER	M.com, NTT, learning disablity certificate, M.A Counselling Psychology
78	Rashmi Mangrulkar	PGT	M.Com, M.Phil, PGDBA, B.Ed
79	Chhaya Deshmukh	TGT	M.A., B.ED
80	Sushma Meshram	NTT	M.Sc
81	Nikita Payak	PRT	M.C.A.
82	Smt Bhagyashree Siriah	PRT	M.com
83	Mrunalini Bhagat	PET	M.com., M.P.Ed.
84	Smita Helonde	TGT	M.A.,B.Ed.
85	Daisy Singh	PRT	M.C.A.

86	Anil Pathak	TGT	M.A
87	Trupti Kashikar	PRT	M.A
88	Ankita Roy Ganguly	TGT	M.A
89	Rupali Mishra	TGT	M.A
90	Arti Magnani	TGT	M.Sc
91	ROSHNI DAKAHE	NTT	MA
92	Anuradha Shukla	NTT	B.com
93	Renuka Dixit	PRT	M.Sc
94	Moon Dutta	TGT	B.Ed
95	Mahua Mondal	NTT	B.Ed
96	Snehal Joshi	NTT	ECCED
97	Shrutika Kawadkar	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	M.A. Clinic Psychology
98	Kavita Nagpure	PRT	B.Ed
99	Priyanka Tiwari	TGT	B.Ed
100	Pankaj Shende	OTHER	M.A
101	Abhishek Narendra Wakil	OTHER	Under Graduate
102	Megha Verma	OTHER	BCA
103	Swati Deshpande	OTHER	B.Com
104	Pradnya Fulzele	OTHER	B.A., M.A
105	Poonam Vijay Bagde	OTHER	B.Sc
106	Anjali Vijay Kulkarni	OTHER	B.Sc
107	Namita Deshpande	OTHER	MCA
108	Saipriya Iyer	OTHER	M.com
109	Rahul Ravindra Wakekar	OTHER	B.com
110	Pooja Bharne	PRT	M.A

111	Prachi Gosavi	OTHER	M.A
112	Pooja Modak	PRT	B.Sc
113	Roshni Gaikwad	PRT	M.Sc